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1] 1B 12 wEM | Group1 | 4:00 - 4:20pm
2| 1C 14 B8R 1 Group 2 | 4:25-4:45pm
3| 2A 2 WA 1 Group 3 | 4:50-5:10pm
4/ 2C 2 IR e Bt 1 Group4 | 5:15-5:35pm
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Thursday Jun 26 Arrival - Direct Transfer to Homestays
Friday Jun 27 Orientation Walk / Sky Tower
Saturday Jun 28 Waitomo Caves / Hamilton Gardens
Sunday Jun 29 Free Time
Monday Jun 30 Wall Climbing
Tuesday July 1 Kiwi Valley Farm
Wednesday July 2 One Tree Hill & Outlet Centre
Thursday July 3 Museum & Maori Concert
Eriday July 4 Devonport Ferry / Mt. Victoria
Saturday July 5 Auckland Zoo
Sunday July 6 Free Time
Monday July 7 Touch Rugby / Sports at Park
Tuesday July 8 Graduation / Shopping
Wednesday July 9 Depart - Direct Transfer to Airport




